

Sidewalk Rehabilitation FY 20 Proj Nos: 05285																															
Bid Opening: 06/16/20				* marks an allowance		Engineer's Estimate		Joe's Landscaping & Concrete Inc. 802 Inyo Avenue Newman, CA 95360 Ph: 209-862-2004 Fax: 209-862-3331		Villalobos & Associates 4885 Bucknail Road Campbell, CA 95011 Ph: 408-585-5738 Fax:		Burch Construction Company 180 Mendell Street San Francisco, CA 94124 Ph: 347-613-5788 Fax: 415-762-0170		Kerex Engineering, Inc. 93 Monte Cresta Avenue Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 Ph: 925-934-2581 Fax: 877-413-9730		SpenCon 3170 Crow Canyon Pl, Ste. 250 San Ramon, CA 94583 Ph: 925-934-4200 Fax: 925-984-2583		Sposeto Engineering Inc. 4558 Contractors Place Livermore, CA 94551 Ph: 925-443-4200 Fax: 925-443-6800		J.J.R Construction, Inc. 1120 Ninth Avenue San Mateo, CA 94402 Ph: 650-343-6109 Fax: 650-343-6207		Rosas Brothers Construction 4731 Coliseum Way Oakland, CA 94601 Ph: 510-534-1077 Fax: 510-534-5077		FBD Vanguard Construction, Inc. 550 Greenville Road Livermore, CA 94550 Ph: 925-245-1300 Fax: 925-245-1007							
Alex Ameri, Director of Public Works				Date																											
Bid Table																															
Item #		Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total							
1	10-1.17	Minor Concrete (Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk)	14220	SF	\$15.00	\$213,300.00	\$17.60	\$250,272.00	\$20.00	\$284,400.00	\$20.00	\$284,400.00	\$22.00	\$312,840.00	\$22.00	\$312,840.00	\$20.00	\$284,400.00	\$20.65	\$293,643.00	\$20.00	\$284,400.00	\$34.00	\$483,480.00							
2	10-1.17	Minor Concrete (Remove and Replace Concrete Driveway and Conforms)	986	SF	\$22.00	\$21,692.00	\$18.00	\$17,748.00	\$25.00	\$24,650.00	\$25.00	\$24,650.00	\$25.00	\$24,650.00	\$25.00	\$24,650.00	\$23.00	\$22,678.00	\$33.40	\$32,932.40	\$25.00	\$24,650.00	\$49.00	\$48,314.00							
3	10-1.17	Minor Concrete (Remove and Replace Standard Concrete Curb and Gutter)	194	LF	\$60.00	\$11,640.00	\$30.00	\$5,820.00	\$50.00	\$9,700.00	\$75.00	\$14,550.00	\$75.00	\$14,550.00	\$100.00	\$19,400.00	\$106.00	\$20,564.00	\$98.25	\$19,060.50	\$80.00	\$15,520.00	\$70.00	\$13,580.00							
4	10-1.14	6-inch Deep AC Conform	531	SF	\$15.00	\$7,965.00	\$26.00	\$13,806.00	\$20.00	\$10,620.00	\$15.00	\$7,965.00	\$40.00	\$21,240.00	\$20.00	\$10,620.00	\$13.00	\$6,903.00	\$25.00	\$13,275.00	\$13.00	\$6,903.00	\$48.00	\$25,488.00							
5	10-1.24	Stump and Root Removal	2	EA	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$385.00	\$770.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$359.00	\$718.00							
6	10-1.08	Remove Plain or Exposed Aggregate Concrete & Brick Tile	876	SF	\$5.00	\$4,380.00	\$20.00	\$17,520.00	\$5.00	\$4,380.00	\$10.00	\$8,760.00	\$30.00	\$26,280.00	\$5.00	\$4,380.00	\$12.00	\$10,512.00	\$8.15	\$7,139.40	\$10.00	\$8,760.00	\$7.00	\$6,132.00							
7	10-1.08	Salvage and Respread Decorative Stones	241	SF	\$10.00	\$2,410.00	\$28.00	\$6,748.00	\$5.00	\$1,205.00	\$10.00	\$2,410.00	\$5.00	\$1,205.00	\$10.00	\$2,410.00	\$4.00	\$964.00	\$15.00	\$3,615.00	\$10.00	\$2,410.00	\$7.00	\$1,687.00							
8	10-1.26	24-inch Box Size tree	33	EA	\$750.00	\$24,750.00	\$400.00	\$13,200.00	\$350.00	\$11,550.00	\$600.00	\$19,800.00	\$750.00	\$24,750.00	\$700.00	\$23,100.00	\$965.00	\$31,845.00	\$900.00	\$29,700.00	\$900.00	\$29,700.00	\$895.00	\$29,535.00							
9	10-1.09	Root Barrier Installation	946	LF	\$20.00	\$18,920.00	\$10.00	\$9,460.00	\$5.00	\$4,730.00	\$15.00	\$14,190.00	\$2.00	\$1,892.00	\$15.00	\$14,190.00	\$14.00	\$13,244.00	\$12.50	\$11,825.00	\$12.00	\$11,352.00	\$13.00	\$12,298.00							
10	10-1.21	Turf (Sod)	845	SF	\$8.00	\$6,760.00	\$10.00	\$8,450.00	\$5.00	\$4,225.00	\$6.00	\$5,070.00	\$10.00	\$8,450.00	\$9.00	\$7,605.00	\$5.80	\$4,901.00	\$5.50	\$4,647.50	\$10.00	\$8,450.00	\$5.00	\$4,225.00							
11	10-1.27	In-Place Compacted Topsoil	5	CY	\$175.00	\$875.00	\$180.00	\$900.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$175.00	\$875.00	\$290.00	\$1,450.00	\$275.00	\$1,375.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$269.00	\$1,345.00							
12	10-1.22	Tree Removal	1	EA	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,920.00	\$3,920.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$7,050.00	\$7,050.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,546.00	\$6,546.00							
13	10-1-.21	Extra ordinary Root Removal	3	EA	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$325.00	\$975.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$2,400.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$589.00	\$1,767.00							
14	10-1.09	Root Prune Existing Tree	104	EA	\$150.00	\$15,600.00	\$206.00	\$21,424.00	\$150.00	\$15,600.00	\$150.00	\$15,600.00	\$75.00	\$7,800.00	\$150.00	\$15,600.00	\$361.00	\$37,544.00	\$300.00	\$31,200.00	\$600.00	\$62,400.00	\$485.00	\$50,440.00							
15	10-1.23	Tree Trimming	102	EA	\$350.00	\$35,700.00	\$300.00	\$30,600.00	\$550.00	\$56,100.00	\$200.00	\$20,400.00	\$75.00	\$7,650.00	\$400.00	\$40,800.00	\$515.00	\$52,530.00	\$500.00	\$51,000.00	\$700.00	\$71,400.00	\$479.00	\$48,858.00							
16	10-1.07	Irrigation Pipe and Sprinkler Heads	336	LF	\$10.00	\$3,360.00	\$29.00	\$9,744.00	\$20.00	\$6,720.00	\$12.50	\$4,200.00	\$20.00	\$6,720.00	\$25.00	\$8,400.00	\$11.00	\$3,696.00	\$10.00	\$3,360.00	\$10.00	\$3,360.00	\$10.45	\$3,511.20							
17	10-1.09	Arborist (Supervision Each Location)	104	EA	\$250.00	\$26,000.00	\$220.00	\$22,880.00	\$34.00	\$3,536.00	\$300.00	\$31,200.00	\$100.00	\$10,400.00	\$150.00	\$15,600.00	\$193.00	\$20,072.00	\$180.00	\$18,720.00	\$200.00	\$20,800.00	\$258.00	\$26,832.00							
18	10-1.13	Recycling Implementaiton	1	LS	\$298.00	\$298.00	\$2,249.00	\$2,249.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.20	\$0.20	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,180.00	\$3,180.00							
Total Bid Amount					\$398,500.00		\$439,916.00		\$442,566.00		\$470,695.00		\$481,527.00		\$507,020.00		\$529,323.00		\$533,293.00		\$566,605.00		\$767,936.20								
Listed Subs				Name	Torrey Young			Mercoza			The Professional Tree Care Co.			Milpitas Materials			Safe Care Tree Service			The Professional Tree Care Co			The Professional Tree Care Co.								
				Address	Castro Valley, CA			Oakland, CA			Berkeley, CA			Milpitas, CA			Gilroy, CA			Berkeley, CA			Pleasanton, CA								
				Address																											
				License No.	#20-1544944			#988861			#676952						#940057			#676952			#676952								
				Description	Arborist			Demolition			Arborist						Tree Work			Landscape & Tree Removal			#5, #8, #9, #12, #15- #18								
				Supply Amount	\$22,880.00			\$20,000.00			\$5,000.00						\$56,300.00			\$105,503.50			\$105,503.50								
				Name	Alaniz Construction			US Concrete						Cemex Concrete			Hortscience			Del Secco Care & Saw Company			Los Loza Landscaping								
				Address	Fremont, CA			Livemore, CA									Pleasanton, CA			Hayward, CA			Hayward, CA								
				Address																											
				License No.	#587021												#678496			#538606			#985575								
				Description				Concrete									Arborist			All Saw Cutting											
				Supply Amount	\$23,100.00			\$30,000.00									\$5,000.00			\$15,000.00			\$29,700.00								
				Name				Commercial Tree Care						All City Trucking			Central Concrete						Dirt Haulers, Inc								
				Address				Santa Clara, CA						Fremont, CA			San Jose, CA						Fremont, CA								
				Address																											
				License No.				Lic#954288															#676952								
				Description				Certified Arborist									Concrete Service						Trucking								
Supply Amount				\$3,000.00									\$10,000.00			\$45,000.00			\$20,000.00												